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112323 Abner , Hannah F 10 2011 X
147631 Abney , Brennan M 9 2012 X
147149 Acosta , Alex M 9 2012 X
147152 Acosta , Jose M 8 - X
160403 Adams , Shelby F 8 - X
147155 Addington , Kennedy M 7 - X
44234 Albin , Caleb M 12 2009 X

101053 Aldridge , Tyler M 11 2010 X
161990 Allen , Aaron M 6 - X
115370 Allen , Jacob M 9 2012 X
96699 Anderson , Gwendolyn F 10 2011 X

161985 Arnold , Chase M 9 2012 X
145573 Asberry , Avery F 7 - X
168552 Ashley , Cynthia F 7 - X
62979 Autry , Alex F 12 2009 X

100597 Baggarly , Rhett M 10 2011 X
115352 Baggarly , Travis M 10 2011 X
123268 Bailey , Austin M 12 2009 X
168497 Bailey , Dillon M 9 2012 X
168580 Bailey , Jacob M 9 2012 X
76333 Bailey , Jonathan M 11 2010 X

146761 Bailey , Kayla F 11 2010 X
147157 Baird , Silas M 7 - X
89871 Baker , Alyssia F 11 2010 X
58380 Ball , Shandi F 12 2009 X

168587 Barnett , Chandler M 7 - X
120703 Barrett , Kiana F 9 2012 X
159174 Bartlett , Justin M 10 2011 X
161991 Bates , Andrew M 6 - X
77543 Bean , Martha F 12 2009 X
44240 Bennett , Bo M 12 2009 X

115383 Bennett , Jacob M 12 2009 X
92990 Bennett , Madison F 10 2011 X
92987 Bennett , Morgan F 10 2011 X

160398 Bennett , Taylor Lyn F 10 2011 X
96706 Birchwell , Taylor F 9 2012 X
77751 Black , Colton M 11 2010 X
95151 Blankenship , Ty M 11 2010 X

168581 Boaz , Kelsey F 10 2011 X
107010 Bongiovanni , Brittany F 10 2011 X
110265 Bongiovanni , Daniel M 8 - X
39852 Boyd , Kailei F 12 2009 X/C
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120684 Bradley , Drew M 7 - X
168588 Bratcher , Austin M 8 - X
146773 Bratcher , Caitlen F 10 2011 X
168593 Bratcher , Haley F 6 - X
115372 Brown , Blake M 10 2011 X
166718 Brown , Caden M 6 - X
112291 Brown , Isaac M 10 2011 X
115389 Brown , Jesse M 9 2012 X
39363 Brown , Kayla F 12 2009 X
44241 Brown , Monnie M 12 2009 X

100933 Brown , Octaivia F 11 2010 X
147595 Brownd , Austin M 8 - X
96720 Browning , Allison F 8 - X
44236 Bryant , Colby M 12 2009 X

168549 Bryant , Madison Sierra F 7 - X
120682 Bullock , Cole M 8 - X
120680 Bunch , Drake M 8 - X
44245 Bunch , Kyle M 12 2009 X

115379 Bunch , Ryan M 11 2010 X
112319 Burden , Rebecca F 11 2010 X
116104 Burnette , Amethyst F 12 2009 C
112305 Callaway , John M 10 2011 X
115353 Calloway , Aaron M 8 - X
145574 Calloway , Kayla F 7 - X
168644 Cantu , Katie F 12 2009 X
168547 Canty , Taylor F 7 - X
124993 Carden , Catherine F 11 2010 X
166701 Carden , Dallas Joseph M 11 2010 X
146766 Carmona-Vasquez , Jennifer F 10 2011 X
161982 Carroll , Ben M 11 2010 X
160299 Carter , Travis M 9 2012 X
173108 Cash , Tyler M 8 - X
120670 Casteel , Cody M 10 2011 X
124995 Chinn , Emmalee F 10 2011 X
89877 Chinn , Haven F 10 2011 X

120685 Christian , Nicholas M 7 - X
160402 Clark , Brittany F 8 - X
120691 Clayton , Lawson M 9 2012 X
112327 Coburn , Brynn F 10 2011 X
159179 Coffman , Brie F 7 - X
96707 Cole , Clare F 9 2012 X

128477 Cole , Claudia F 8 - X
160300 Coleman , Maxi M 9 2012 X
146750 Cook , Kaitlyn F 11 2010 X
112349 Cooper , Annie F 8 - X
160401 Cooper , Chelsea F 8 - X
120669 Cooper , Logan M 10 2011 X
113578 Coots , Hanna F 9 2012 X
39355 Coppage , Haley F 12 2009 X

168541 Coppage , Kaitlyn F 7 - X
115374 Covington , Patrick M 9 2012 X
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124996 Covington , Rachel F 12 2009 X
44247 Cox , Alex M 12 2009 X

113615 Crowe , Cory M 11 2010 X
113577 Cruze , Hannah F 10 2011 X
112292 Cruze , Zach M 7 - X
146801 Culberston , Kristin F 7 - X
112329 Curry , Julie F 10 2011 X
112343 Dant , Marci F 9 2012 X
116105 Daugherty , Delaney Justice F 12 2009 C
124997 Daugherty , Joshua M 11 2010 X
112297 Daugherty , Matthew M 10 2011 X
146775 Daugherty , Sydnee F 9 2012 X/C
147153 Davis , William M 8 - X
159172 Desmond , Foster M 10 2011 X
168540 Desmond , Kenlee F 7 - X
159173 Desmond , Kenton M 9 2012 X
77757 Dixon , Trevor M 11 2010 X

160405 Dockery , Adrianna F 8 - X
147054 Doolin , Baylee F 7 - X
112303 Dorris , Andrew M 10 2011 X
120702 Druin , Allison F 9 2012 X
147629 Dukes , Michael M 9 2012 X
115375 Duncan , Roy M 8 - X
77755 Easterling , Brad M 11 2010 X

161992 Easterling , Kris M 6 - X
39360 Edlin , Emily F 12 2009 X

124998 Embry , Cara F 11 2010 X
62978 Embry , Kelsey F 12 2009 X

168594 Embry , Lawson M 6 - X
89879 Embry , Mykael F 10 2011 X

147592 Embry , River M 8 - X
123271 Embry , Spencer Allen M 12 2009 X
146797 Estes , Cassidy F 7 - X
146770 Evans , Destiny F 10 2011 X
158690 Everly , Carley F 8 - C
146786 Fairchild , Casi F 8 - X
95166 Farris , Zach M 10 2011 X

161984 Ferguson , Brandon M 10 2011 X
147642 Ferguson , Jaron M 9 2012 X
112332 Fleener , Cortney F 10 2011 X
112334 Flener , Holly F 10 2011 X
76330 Ford , Jarred M 12 2009 X

116111 Ford , Lauren F 10 2011 X
147150 Ford , Nick M 9 2012 X
107008 Fore , Jasmine F 10 2011 X
173110 Frady , Jacob M 8 - X
124999 Frizzell , Destiny F 11 2010 X
63478 Frizzell , Jordan M 12 2009 X

115388 Fulton , Aaron M 10 2011 X
160407 Fulton , Allison F 8 - X
123280 Gaither , Katie Sam F 8 - X
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120683 Garner , Colby M 8 - X
133257 Gaspar , Jose M 10 2011 X
125000 Geary , Austin M 8 - X
146769 Geary , Taylor F 10 2011 X
166702 Gillim , Blaine M 7 - X
74811 Gledhill , Kiah M 10 2011 X

166713 Gledhill , Zachary M 7 - X
112337 Glover , Samantha F 10 2011 X
123289 Goodman , Olivia F 8 - X
123291 Goodman , Seaira F 9 2012 X
39862 Gordon , Ally F 12 2009 X

147158 Gordon , Justin M 7 - X
113575 Gowins , Dakota F 12 2009 X
147590 Gowins , Robert Duncan M 9 2012 X
160762 Gray , Parker M 9 2012 X
100595 Gregory , Kade M 10 2011 X
91644 Griffin , Jake M 10 2011 X

115342 Griffin , Kelsey F 10 2011 X
120677 Griffin , Michael M 8 - X
77750 Griffin , Sam M 11 2010 X

160298 Gunterman , Tyler M 10 2011 X
159175 Guzman-Garcia , Ramon M 7 - X
116106 Hall , Heather F 12 2009 C
113614 Hall , Trent M 11 2010 X
45462 Harp , Carson M 12 2009 X

120676 Havener , Brian M 9 2012 X
166715 Havener , Randal M 7 - X
158679 Hawes , Katlynn F 9 2012 C
147643 Hawks , Kyndal M 9 2012 X
77752 Hayes , Briley M 11 2010 X
77760 Haynes , Tristan M 11 2010 X

173104 Hearld , Ryan M 9 2012 X
44233 Heflin , Zac M 12 2009 X

115348 Henderson , Megan F 10 2011 X
96721 Hepner , Jamison Lee F 8 - X
84111 Hernandez , Brian M 11 2010 X

147630 Hernandez , Jesus M 9 2012 X
96702 Hitchel , Sydney F 10 2011 X

147151 Hohimer , Jacob M 9 2012 X
115392 Holbrook , Jordan M 12 2009 X
95157 Hoover , Chance M 10 2011 X

147597 Hoover , Ethan M 7 - X
112338 Howard , Keeshia F 10 2011 X
125001 Howell , Joshua M 12 2009 X
89873 Huff , Sequoya F 11 2010 X

145575 Humphrey , Ashton F 7 - X
147635 Hunt , Alex M 9 2012 X
107005 Hunt , Brandon M 12 2009 X
115347 Hunt , Danica F 10 2011 X
168589 Hunter , Kailee F 8 - X
158681 Iler , Ashley F 9 2012 C
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133268 Inglis , Colbren M 9 2012 X
173122 Jackson , Jordan M 8 - X
168546 Jackson , Laiklynn F 7 - X
125002 Jarboe , Colby M 9 2012 X
147633 Johnson , Dylan M 9 2012 X
146791 Johnson , Lita F 8 - X
120667 Johnson , Zack M 10 2011 X
168557 Jones , Haylee F 6 - X
116112 Jones , Morgan F 10 2011 C
69227 Jones , Sarah F 11 2010 X

173102 Jose , Gaspar M 9 2012 X
112320 Joynt , Kerstyn F 11 2010 X
96694 Kassinger , Brooklyn F 10 2011 X

161983 Keener , Devin M 11 2010 X
96697 Keith , Mary Julia F 11 2010 X
44238 Kennedy , Michael M 12 2009 X
95178 Kinison , Jon M 12 2009 X

112311 Klass , Hunter M 8 - X
87971 Lambrich , Preston M 12 2009 X

161986 Laws , Jesse Adam M 7 - X
77761 Leach , Brennon M 11 2010 X
92992 Leach , Kelsey F 11 2010 X

168591 Leach , Madison Cole M 7 - X
116107 Leach , Samantha F 12 2009 C
125003 Leach , Tyler M 11 2010 X
147626 Leisure , Max M 9 2012 X
63480 Lewis , Trevor M 11 2010 X

100596 Lindsey , Alex M 10 2011 X
168539 Lindsey , Myka F 8 - X
125004 Lofthouse , Tyler M 12 2009 X
112306 Logsdon , Chris M 9 2012 X
160399 Loney , Lauren M F 9 2012 X
96722 Loney , Savannah F 8 - X

168535 Lundy , Anna F 8 - X
91639 Lykins , Tristan M 11 2010 X

147148 Maikranze , Noah M 10 2011 X
146792 Marksberry , Morgan F 8 - X
95177 Marshall , Mac M 11 2010 X
92981 Martin , Katie F 10 2011 X

147640 Martinez , Christian M 9 2012 X
161987 Mason , Ethan M 7 - X
96712 Mason , Katelynn F 9 2012 X

112350 Mattingly , Savanna F 8 - X
95163 Mayes , Dakota M 10 2011 X

147632 Mayfield , Dylan M 9 2012 X
115363 McCoy , Josh M 9 2012 X
168556 McDowell , Azlin F 7 - X
147644 McKinley , CJ M 9 2012 X
39365 Mellot , Pepper F 11 2010 X
39361 Melton , Olivia F 12 2009 X

173105 Mercer , Lance M 8 - X
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147160 Midkiff , Shane M 7 - X
160761 Midkiff , Sheldon M 9 2012 X
124025 Miller , Andrea Devan F 12 2009 X
107002 Miller , Brian M 10 2011 X
115387 Miller , Noah M 9 2012 X
168583 Minchew , Zach M 11 2010 X
77759 Minton , Noah M 11 2010 X

160406 Moore , Brooklynn F 8 - X
113579 Moore , McKenzie F 8 - X
115345 Morgan , Stephanie F 10 2011 X
166717 Morphew , Brady M 7 - X
95152 Morris , Nate M 10 2011 X

125847 Morris , Nick M 7 - X
146776 Morris , Sarah F 9 2012 X
162989 Morse , BJ M 11 2010 X
146795 Morse , Bria F 7 - X
146787 Murphy , Kassandra F 8 - X
147648 Murray , Massaja M 9 2012 X
123294 Myers , Kaitlynn F 12 2009 C
89878 Nance , Caroline F 10 2011 X
96723 Nolte , Grace F 8 - X
45463 Nolte , J. D. M 12 2009 X

147636 Padgett , Johnny M 9 2012 X
161988 Parker , J Gage M 7 - X
166719 Parker , John Raymond M 6 - X
89876 Parker , Tate F 10 2011 X

120672 Patterson , Blaine M 10 2011 X
160763 Patterson , Levi M 9 2012 X
168491 Payne , Nathan M 11 2010 X
133267 Payton , John M 9 2012 X
95162 Pendley , Cheyton M 10 2011 X

112302 Perry , Ryan M 10 2011 X
147161 Peters , Brennan M 7 - X
160764 Pharis , Alex M 9 2012 X
120674 Phelps , Brice M 9 2012 X
158668 Phelps , Kayla F 12 2009 C
62986 Phillips , Destiny F 12 2009 X

160765 Porter , Colton M 9 2012 X
160400 Puckett , Mallory F 9 2012 X
77119 Raley , Deanna F 12 2009 X
96714 Ralph , Karissa F 9 2012 X

125005 Rankin , Jake M 11 2010 X
145578 Raymond , Allison F 7 - X
168603 Raymond , Briley F 6 - X
166709 Reddish , Richard M 8 - X
39860 Renfrow , Desirae F 12 2009 X
96717 Renfrow , Emilee F 9 2012 X

125010 Rhoades , Ethan M 9 2012 X
173115 Richards , Jacob M 8 - X
100599 Richards , John M 11 2010 X
115369 Roach , Myles M 10 2011 X
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145688 Robinson , Rebecca F 10 2011 X
168590 Royal , Emily F 8 - X
145580 Sampson , Alyssa F 9 2012 X
115358 Sapp , Kaleb M 9 2012 X
95156 Saulsberry , Treyez M 10 2011 X

160404 Scoggins , Cristen F 8 - X
158685 Sebastian , Amanda F 9 2012 C
114686 Segers , Austin M 10 2011 X
158686 Sexton , Kacey F 9 2012 C
147637 Shaffer , Luke M 10 2011 X
115365 Sharp , Tyler M 10 2011 X
159177 Shelton , Dimond F 9 2012 X
95159 Shepard , Jeremiah M 10 2011 X
96718 Shephard , Sarah F 9 2012 X

112300 Shields , Hunter M 10 2011 X
173103 Sloyan , James Tatum M 9 2012 X
111860 Sloyan , Matthew M 11 2010 X
146758 Smith , Ashton F 11 2010 X
161989 Smith , Brennan M 7 - X
96719 Smith , Cassie F 9 2012 X

110266 Smith , Isaiah M 9 2012 X
120681 Smith , JJ M 8 - X
168561 Smith , Paige F 6 - X
96695 Smith , Summer F 11 2010 C
76334 Smith , Thomas  J M 11 2010 X

116109 Soto-Garcia , Juanita Guadalupe F 12 2009 C
145581 Southard , Sarah Grace F 7 - X
94873 St. Clair , Bailey F 9 2012 X

145582 Stearsman , Shelby F 7 - X
77541 Stewart , Allison F 11 2010 X

146789 Stewart , Autumn F 8 - X
95150 Stewart , Kaleb M 12 2009 X
92989 Stewart , Maranda F 11 2010 X

147634 Stone , Matthew M 9 2012 X
89874 Stone , Sarah F 11 2010 X

115381 Sutton , Bradley M 10 2011 X
147596 Swindler , Clayton M 8 - X
77542 Taylor , Alyssa F 11 2010 X

145583 Taylor , Amber F 7 - X
45464 Taylor , Austin M 12 2009 X

112308 Thomas , McCord M 9 2012 X
147162 Thomas , Micah M 7 - X
124024 Tichenor , Brittany Talon F 11 2010 X
62976 Tichenor , McKenzie F 12 2009 X

120678 Tichenor , Ross M 8 - X
115361 Tichenor , Seth M 9 2012 X
146774 Tines , Kelsy F 10 2011 X
173119 Troutman Eddins , Guy M 8 - X
44244 Turner , Hunter Drew M 12 2009 X
89872 Turner , Tailor F 11 2010 X

118509 Wagler , Drew A M 10 2011 X
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125012 Watts , David Wayne   DJ M 12 2009 X
168592 Wedding , Dossin M 7 - X
146794 Whitaker , Calee F 7 - X
76335 Whitely , Logan M 11 2010 X

173107 Whittaker , Aulton M 8 - X
147594 Whittaker , Mason M 9 2012 X
91642 Wilkerson , Mathew M 11 2010 X

112301 Willey , Logan M 10 2011 X
125013 Williams , Adam M 12 2009 X
113576 Williams , Josie F 12 2009 X/C
168645 Williams , Retha F 12 2009 X
112309 Williams , Zach M 8 - X
160408 Wilson , Bliss F 8 - X
120679 Wilson , Connor M 8 - X
115385 Wilson , Trevor M 12 2009 X
168646 Wood , Claire F 12 2009 X
168529 Woolen , Lauren F 9 2012 X
112342 Wortham , Allissa F 10 2011 X
45465 Wortham , Jonathan M 12 2009 X

120692 Wydick , Collin M 11 2010 X
173106 York , Derek M 8 - X
147588 York , John M 9 2012 X
96724 Young , Harley F 8 - X

133255 Young , Nathan M 10 2011 X
118190 Young , Trace M 8 - X
77758 Young , Zach M 11 2010 X

166712 Zamora , Allen M 8 - X
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Varsity
Baseball

Black, Colton 
Carden, Dallas Joseph
Casteel, Cody 
Clayton, Lawson 
Cooper, Logan 
Davis, William 
Dorris, Andrew 
Gillim, Blaine 
Gledhill, Kiah 
Griffin, Jake 
Griffin, Michael 
Johnson, Zack 
Kinison, Jon 
Leach, Brennon 
Logsdon, Chris 
Lykins, Tristan 
Marshall, Mac 
Morris, Nate 
Phelps, Brice 
Shaffer, Luke 
Smith, Thomas  J
Wilkerson, Mathew 
Wydick, Collin 

Varsity
Basketball - Boys

Baggarly, Rhett 
Bennett, Bo 
Callaway, John 
Carter, Travis 
Cox, Alex 
Griffin, Jake 
Hall, Trent 
Lambrich, Preston 
Lewis, Trevor 
Logsdon, Chris 
Morris, Nate 

X Morse, B J
Morse, BJ 
Patterson, Blaine 
Patterson, Levi 
Segers, Austin 
Tichenor, Ross 
Wagler, Drew A
Wortham, Jonathan 
Young, Trace 

Varsity
Football

Abney, Brennan 
Albin, Caleb 
Aldridge, Tyler 
Bennett, Bo 
Black, Colton 
Blankenship, Ty 
Brown, Jesse 
Calloway, Aaron 
Covington, Patrick 
Crowe, Cory 

Dixon, Trevor 
Dukes, Michael 
Easterling, Brad 
Ferguson, Jaron 
Griffin, Jake 
Griffin, Michael 
Griffin, Sam 
Hawks, Kyndal 
Hayes, Briley 
Haynes, Tristan 
Hearld, Ryan 
Heflin, Zac 
Hernandez, Jesus 
Hoover, Chance 
Hunt, Alex 
Inglis, Colbren 
Johnson, Dylan 
Jose, Gaspar 
Kennedy, Michael 
Kinison, Jon 
Lambrich, Preston 
Leach, Brennon 
Leisure, Max 
Marshall, Mac 
Martinez, Christian 
Mayes, Dakota 
Mayfield, Dylan 
McCoy, Josh 
McKinley, CJ 
Miller, Noah 
Minton, Noah 
Morris, Nate 
Murray, Massaja 
Padgett, Johnny 
Payton, John 
Pendley, Cheyton 
Phelps, Brice 
Sapp, Kaleb 
Saulsberry, Treyez 
Shaffer, Luke 
Shepard, Jeremiah 
Sloyan, James Tatum
Sloyan, Matthew 
Stewart, Kaleb 
Stone, Matthew 
Turner, Hunter Drew
Wilkerson, Mathew 
Young, Nathan 
Young, Zach 

Varsity
Golf - Boys

Brown, Isaac 
Cruze, Zach 
Embry, River 
Gowins, Robert Duncan
Hall, Trent 
York, John 

Varsity
Soccer - Boys

Baggarly, Rhett 
Bailey, Austin 
Bailey, Jonathan 
Callaway, John 
Daugherty, Matthew 
Ford, Jarred 
Gregory, Kade 
Harp, Carson 
Hernandez, Brian 
Lindsey, Alex 
Logsdon, Chris 
Nolte, J. D. 
Perry, Ryan 
Richards, John 
Smith, Thomas  J
Taylor, Austin 
Thomas, McCord 
Whitely, Logan 
Willey, Logan 
Wortham, Jonathan 

Varsity
Swimming - Boys

Bartlett, Justin 
Desmond, Foster 
Desmond, Kenton 
Guzman-Garcia, Ramon 

X Turner, Hunter Drew

Varsity
Tennis - Boys

Bailey, Austin 
Bailey, Dillon 
Bryant, Colby 
Cox, Alex 
Embry, Spencer Allen
Frizzell, Jordan 
Hohimer, Jacob 
Inglis, Colbren 
Miller, Brian 
Payne, Nathan 
Turner, Hunter Drew

Varsity
Track - Boys

Bailey, Jacob 
Baird, Silas 
Barnett, Chandler 
Bongiovanni, Daniel 
Bratcher, Austin 
Covington, Patrick 
Daugherty, Joshua 
Dukes, Michael 
Easterling, Brad 
Embry, Lawson 
Farris, Zach 
Geary, Austin 

Gordon, Justin 
Howell, Joshua 
Hunt, Brandon 
Jarboe, Colby 
Leach, Madison Cole
Leach, Tyler 
Lofthouse, Tyler 
Minchew, Zach 
Morris, Nick 
Nolte, J. D. 
Rankin, Jake 
Rhoades, Ethan 
Smith, Isaiah 
Taylor, Austin 
Thomas, Micah 
Watts, David Wayne   DJ
Wedding, Dossin 
Williams, Adam 

Varsity
Wrestling

Aldridge, Tyler 
Baggarly, Travis 
Bennett, Jacob 
Brown, Blake 
Brown, Jesse 
Brown, Monnie 
Bunch, Kyle 
Bunch, Ryan 
Covington, Patrick 
Easterling, Brad 
Farris, Zach 
Fulton, Aaron 
Holbrook, Jordan 
Kennedy, Michael 
Miller, Brian 
Sapp, Kaleb 
Tichenor, Seth 
Wilson, Trevor 

Varsity
Cross Country - Boys

Bongiovanni, Daniel 
Embry, Spencer Allen
Hunt, Brandon 
Miller, Brian 
Smith, Isaiah 
Wilson, Connor 

Varsity
Basketball - Girls

Adams, Shelby 
Autry, Alex 
Baker, Alyssia 
Barrett, Kiana 
Bennett, Taylor Lyn
Birchwell, Taylor 
Cooper, Chelsea 
Dockery, Adrianna 



ROSTER REVIEW
PLAYER LIST USED FOR CALCULATIONS

KHSAA Roster Review Form  
Rev. 04/13

Ohio County (2012-2013 continued)

Verification Code: 172f6fc947b84d6e562b43ad7b17f0d7 2013-04-30 12:21:22
Digitally signed by Charles W Patton (charles.patton@ohio.kyschools.us)April 30, 2013 12:21:30 PM

Druin, Allison 
Huff, Sequoya 
Loney, Lauren M
Marksberry, Morgan 
Morgan, Stephanie 
Nance, Caroline 
Parker, Tate 
Raley, Deanna 
Scoggins, Cristen 
Stone, Sarah 
Tichenor, McKenzie 
Turner, Tailor 

Varsity
Cheerleading

Boyd, Kailei 
Burnette, Amethyst 
Daugherty, Delaney Justice
Daugherty, Sydnee 
Everly, Carley 

X Ford, Lauren 
Hall, Heather 
Hawes, Katlynn 
Iler, Ashley 
Jones, Morgan 
Leach, Samantha 
Myers, Kaitlynn 

X Nally, Alexis 
Phelps, Kayla 
Sebastian, Amanda 
Sexton, Kacey 
Smith, Summer 
Soto-Garcia, Juanita

Guadalupe

X Stevens, Jasmyne 
X Wagler, Catherine 

Williams, Josie 

Varsity
Fast Pitch Softball

Bennett, Madison 
Bennett, Morgan 
Brown, Octaivia 
Bryant, Madison Sierra

X Clothier, MacKenzie 
Cole, Claudia 
Embry, Kelsey 
Goodman, Olivia 
Goodman, Seaira 
Griffin, Kelsey 
Jones, Haylee 
Jones, Sarah 
Leach, Kelsey 

X Leisure, Kelsey 
Martin, Katie 

X Morris, Lindsay 
X Myers, Kaitlynn 

St. Clair, Bailey 
Stewart, Maranda 
Woolen, Lauren 

Varsity
Golf - Girls

Coots, Hanna 
Cruze, Hannah 
Gowins, Dakota 
Moore, McKenzie 
Robinson, Rebecca 
Williams, Josie 

Varsity
Soccer - Girls

Anderson, Gwendolyn 
Ball, Shandi 
Bean, Martha 
Birchwell, Taylor 
Boyd, Kailei 
Cole, Clare 
Gordon, Ally 
Hitchel, Sydney 
Kassinger, Brooklyn 
Keith, Mary Julia
Mason, Katelynn 
Parker, Tate 
Ralph, Karissa 
Renfrow, Desirae 
Renfrow, Emilee 
Sampson, Alyssa 
Shephard, Sarah 
Smith, Cassie 
Stewart, Allison 
Taylor, Alyssa 

Varsity
Swimming - Girls

Chinn, Emmalee 
Coffman, Brie 
Morris, Sarah 
Shelton, Dimond 
Taylor, Alyssa 

Varsity
Tennis - Girls

Cantu, Katie 
Mellot, Pepper 
Miller, Andrea Devan
Tichenor, Brittany Talon
Williams, Retha 
Wood, Claire 

Varsity
Track - Girls

Baker, Alyssia 
Boaz, Kelsey 
Bongiovanni, Brittany 
Bratcher, Haley 
Carden, Catherine 
Chinn, Emmalee 
Covington, Rachel 

Embry, Cara 
Fore, Jasmine 
Frizzell, Destiny 
Hunt, Danica 
Hunter, Kailee 
Phillips, Destiny 
Royal, Emily 

Varsity
Volleyball

Abner, Hannah 
X Bailey, Kayla 

Bratcher, Caitlen 
Brown, Kayla 
Brown, Octaivia 
Carmona-Vasquez, Jennifer 
Coburn, Brynn 

X Cook, Kaitlyn 
Coppage, Haley 

X Dant, Marci 
Daugherty, Sydnee 
Edlin, Emily 
Embry, Mykael 
Evans, Destiny 
Fleener, Cortney 

X Ford, Lauren 
X Geary, Taylor 

Henderson, Megan 
X Joynt, Kerstyn 

Marksberry, Morgan 
Mattingly, Savanna 

X Mellot, Pepper 
Melton, Olivia 

X Morris, Sarah 
Raley, Deanna 
Smith, Ashton 
Whitaker, Calee 
Wortham, Allissa 

Varsity
Cross Country - Girls

Bongiovanni, Brittany 

Junior Varsity
Baseball

Black, Colton 
Carden, Dallas Joseph
Casteel, Cody 
Clayton, Lawson 
Cooper, Logan 
Davis, William 
Dorris, Andrew 
Gillim, Blaine 
Gledhill, Kiah 
Griffin, Jake 
Griffin, Michael 
Johnson, Zack 
Leach, Brennon 
Logsdon, Chris 

Lykins, Tristan 
Marshall, Mac 
Morris, Nate 
Phelps, Brice 
Shaffer, Luke 
Smith, Thomas  J
Wilkerson, Mathew 
Wydick, Collin 

Junior Varsity
Basketball - Boys

Baggarly, Rhett 
Callaway, John 
Carter, Travis 
Gray, Parker 
Griffin, Jake 
Gunterman, Tyler 
Logsdon, Chris 
Morris, Nate 
Patterson, Blaine 
Patterson, Levi 
Segers, Austin 
Tichenor, Ross 
Wagler, Drew A
Wilson, Connor 
Young, Trace 

Junior Varsity
Football

Abney, Brennan 
Aldridge, Tyler 
Black, Colton 
Blankenship, Ty 
Brown, Jesse 
Calloway, Aaron 
Covington, Patrick 
Crowe, Cory 
Dixon, Trevor 
Dukes, Michael 
Easterling, Brad 
Ferguson, Jaron 
Griffin, Jake 
Griffin, Michael 
Griffin, Sam 
Hawks, Kyndal 
Hayes, Briley 
Haynes, Tristan 
Hearld, Ryan 
Hernandez, Jesus 
Hoover, Chance 
Hunt, Alex 
Inglis, Colbren 
Johnson, Dylan 
Jose, Gaspar 
Leach, Brennon 
Leisure, Max 
Marshall, Mac 
Martinez, Christian 
Mayes, Dakota 
Mayfield, Dylan 
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McCoy, Josh 
McKinley, CJ 
Miller, Noah 
Minton, Noah 
Morris, Nate 
Murray, Massaja 
Padgett, Johnny 
Payton, John 
Pendley, Cheyton 
Phelps, Brice 
Sapp, Kaleb 
Saulsberry, Treyez 
Shaffer, Luke 
Shepard, Jeremiah 
Sloyan, James Tatum
Sloyan, Matthew 
Stone, Matthew 
Wilkerson, Mathew 
Young, Nathan 
Young, Zach 

Junior Varsity
Golf - Boys

Brownd, Austin 
Hoover, Ethan 
Swindler, Clayton 
Whittaker, Mason 

Junior Varsity
Soccer - Boys

Acosta, Alex 
Acosta, Jose 
Addington, Kennedy 
Baggarly, Rhett 
Baird, Silas 
Callaway, John 
Daugherty, Matthew 
Davis, William 
Ford, Nick 
Gordon, Justin 
Hohimer, Jacob 
Klass, Hunter 
Logsdon, Chris 
Maikranze, Noah 
Midkiff, Shane 
Perry, Ryan 
Peters, Brennan 
Shields, Hunter 
Thomas, McCord 
Thomas, Micah 
Willey, Logan 
Williams, Zach 

Junior Varsity
Wrestling

Allen, Aaron 
Allen, Jacob 
Arnold, Chase 
Bates, Andrew 
Brown, Blake 
Brown, Jesse 
Calloway, Aaron 
Carroll, Ben 
Duncan, Roy 
Easterling, Kris 
Ferguson, Brandon 
Gaspar, Jose 
Holbrook, Jordan 
Hoover, Ethan 
Jose, Gaspar 
Keener, Devin 
Laws, Jesse Adam
Mason, Ethan 
McCoy, Josh 
Miller, Noah 
Parker, J Gage
Roach, Myles 
Sapp, Kaleb 
Shaffer, Luke 
Sharp, Tyler 
Shepard, Jeremiah 
Smith, Brennan 
Sutton, Bradley 

Junior Varsity
Basketball - Girls

Adams, Shelby 
Baker, Alyssia 
Barrett, Kiana 
Bennett, Taylor Lyn
Birchwell, Taylor 
Chinn, Haven 
Clark, Brittany 
Cooper, Chelsea 
Dockery, Adrianna 
Druin, Allison 
Loney, Lauren M
Marksberry, Morgan 
Morgan, Stephanie 
Nance, Caroline 
Scoggins, Cristen 

Junior Varsity
Fast Pitch Softball

Ashley, Cynthia 
Bennett, Madison 
Bennett, Morgan 
Brown, Octaivia 
Bryant, Madison Sierra
Canty, Taylor 

X Clothier, MacKenzie 
Cole, Claudia 
Coppage, Kaitlyn 
Desmond, Kenlee 

X Embry, Kelsey 
Gaither, Katie Sam
Goodman, Olivia 
Goodman, Seaira 
Griffin, Kelsey 
Jackson, Laiklynn 
Jones, Haylee 
Jones, Sarah 
Leach, Kelsey 

X Leisure, Kelsey 
Lindsey, Myka 
Lundy, Anna 
Martin, Katie 
McDowell, Azlin 

X Morris, Lindsay 
X Myers, Kaitlynn 

Raymond, Briley 
Smith, Paige 
St. Clair, Bailey 
Stewart, Maranda 
Woolen, Lauren 

Junior Varsity
Golf - Girls

Moore, McKenzie 
Robinson, Rebecca 
Williams, Josie 

Junior Varsity
Soccer - Girls

Anderson, Gwendolyn 
Asberry, Avery 
Browning, Allison 
Calloway, Kayla 
Cole, Clare 
Hepner, Jamison Lee
Hitchel, Sydney 
Humphrey, Ashton 
Kassinger, Brooklyn 
Loney, Savannah 
Nolte, Grace 
Ralph, Karissa 
Raymond, Allison 
Renfrow, Emilee 
Sampson, Alyssa 
Smith, Cassie 
Southard, Sarah Grace
Stearsman, Shelby 
Taylor, Amber 
Young, Harley 

Junior Varsity
Volleyball

Abner, Hannah 
Bailey, Kayla 
Bratcher, Caitlen 
Brown, Kayla 
Brown, Octaivia 
Burden, Rebecca 

Carmona-Vasquez, Jennifer 
X Chinn, Haven 

Coburn, Brynn 
Cook, Kaitlyn 

X Coppage, Haley 
Curry, Julie 
Dant, Marci 
Daugherty, Sydnee 

X Edlin, Emily 
Embry, Mykael 
Evans, Destiny 
Fleener, Cortney 
Flener, Holly 
Ford, Lauren 
Geary, Taylor 
Glover, Samantha 
Henderson, Megan 
Howard, Keeshia 
Joynt, Kerstyn 
Marksberry, Morgan 
Mattingly, Savanna 
Mellot, Pepper 
Melton, Olivia 
Morris, Sarah 
Raley, Deanna 

X Shultz, Savannah 
Smith, Ashton 
Tines, Kelsy 
Whitaker, Calee 
Wortham, Allissa 

Freshman
Baseball

Bradley, Drew 
Brown, Caden 
Bullock, Cole 
Bunch, Drake 
Christian, Nicholas 
Desmond, Kenton 
Garner, Colby 
Gledhill, Zachary 
Havener, Brian 
Havener, Randal 
Marksberry, Morgan 
Morphew, Brady 
Parker, John Raymond
Peters, Brennan 
Reddish, Richard 
Smith, JJ 
Zamora, Allen 

Freshman
Basketball - Boys

Carter, Travis 
Coleman, Maxi 
Gray, Parker 
Logsdon, Chris 
Midkiff, Sheldon 
Patterson, Levi 
Pharis, Alex 
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Porter, Colton 
Tichenor, Ross 
Wilson, Connor 
Young, Trace 

Freshman
Football

Abney, Brennan 
Brown, Jesse 
Calloway, Aaron 
Cash, Tyler 
Covington, Patrick 
Dukes, Michael 
Ferguson, Jaron 
Frady, Jacob 
Griffin, Michael 
Hawks, Kyndal 
Hearld, Ryan 
Hernandez, Jesus 
Hunt, Alex 
Inglis, Colbren 
Jackson, Jordan 
Johnson, Dylan 
Jose, Gaspar 
Leisure, Max 
Martinez, Christian 
Mayfield, Dylan 
McCoy, Josh 
McKinley, CJ 
Mercer, Lance 
Miller, Noah 
Murray, Massaja 
Padgett, Johnny 
Payton, John 
Phelps, Brice 
Richards, Jacob 
Sapp, Kaleb 
Sloyan, James Tatum
Stone, Matthew 
Troutman Eddins, Guy 
Whittaker, Aulton 
York, Derek 

Freshman
Basketball - Girls

Adams, Shelby 
Birchwell, Taylor 
Clark, Brittany 
Cooper, Chelsea 
Dockery, Adrianna 
Fairchild, Casi 
Fulton, Allison 
Loney, Lauren M
Marksberry, Morgan 
Moore, Brooklynn 
Puckett, Mallory 
Scoggins, Cristen 
Wilson, Bliss 

Freshman
Fast Pitch Softball

Ashley, Cynthia 
X Bennett, Madison 
X Bennett, Morgan 

Bryant, Madison Sierra
Canty, Taylor 
Cole, Claudia 
Coppage, Kaitlyn 
Desmond, Kenlee 
Gaither, Katie Sam

X Glover, Samantha 
Goodman, Olivia 
Goodman, Seaira 
Griffin, Kelsey 
Jackson, Laiklynn 
Jones, Haylee 

X Leisure, Kelsey 
Lindsey, Myka 
Lundy, Anna 
McDowell, Azlin 
Raymond, Briley 
Smith, Paige 
St. Clair, Bailey 

Freshman
Volleyball

X Abner, Hannah 
X Burden, Rebecca 
X Chinn, Haven 
X Coburn, Brynn 

Cooper, Annie 
Culberston, Kristin 
Curry, Julie 
Dant, Marci 
Daugherty, Sydnee 
Doolin, Baylee 

X Embry, Mykael 
Estes, Cassidy 
Fairchild, Casi 

X Fleener, Cortney 
X Flener, Holly 
X Glover, Samantha 
X Howard, Keeshia 

Johnson, Lita 
Marksberry, Morgan 
Mattingly, Savanna 
Morris, Sarah 
Morse, Bria 
Murphy, Kassandra 

X Shultz, Savannah 
Stewart, Autumn 
Whitaker, Calee 

X Wortham, Allissa 


